Releases - October 10, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

263702
301130
295675
163681
163381
146788
242917
285551
300202
299461
226269

Hedges
Jackson
Riffe
Matthews
Taylor
Broyles
Allison
Simon
Robinson
Roberts
Turner

Robert
Ashley
Erik
Richard
Jimmy
William
John
Chaz
Robert
James
Willie

M
Stephen
D
Singleto
c

A

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Breckinridge County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Bell County Forestry Camp
Todd County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



