DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
263702 Hedges	Robert	М	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301130 Jackson	Ashley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295675 Riffe	Erik	Stephen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163681 Matthews	Richard	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
163381 Taylor	Jimmy	Singleto	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146788 Broyles	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242917 Allison	John	С	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285551 Simon	Chaz		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
300202 Robinson	Robert	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299461 Roberts	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
226269 Turner	Willie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)